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Szinonima
Képlet
Relativ molekulatomeg
CAS szam

EU szam

UN szam
Kodszam
Mindéség
Kiszerelés
Gyartasi szam
Gyartasi id6

Lejarati idé

Miibizonylat

Benzol

C6HO

78,12
[71-43-2]
2007537

1114
9-131192.1611
a.r

1000 ml
23.0598
2023.07.10.
2028.07.08.

Specifikaciok

Tartalom (GC)
Szabad sav (HCI)
Szabad lug (NaOH)
Szin(APHA)
Beparlasi maradék
Kéntart. sze.(CS2)
Tiofén
Viztartalom(KF)

Kénsavpréba

min.: 99,5 %
max.: 0,002 %
max.: 0,002 %
10

max.: 0,0005 %
max.: 0,001 %
e.szZ.

max.: 0,05 %

€.SZ.

Pécs, 2023. julius 14.

Alairas és bélyegzé nélkiil is hiteles !



